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Bus 236T Scoil Oilibheir - Tyrrelstown Go to website

Direction
Scoil Oilibheir — Tyrrelstown

22 stops

Open route schedule

Scoil Oilibheir

Blanchardstown Sc

Retail Park

Westend Office Park

Waterville Row

Waterville Road

Aquatic Centre

Indoor Arena

IDA Ireland

Ballycoolin Bus Pk

Corporate Park 2

Texaco Garage

Corporate Park

Alexion

Ballentree Avenue

Bealing Walk

Cruise Park

Mount Garrett

Mount Eustace

Bellgree Avenue

Plaza Apartments

Route schedule
Scoil Oilibheir — Tyrrelstown

Monday 16:00

Tuesday 16:00

Wednesday 13:10

Thursday 16:00

Friday 16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Scoil Oilibheir

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/ireland/public_transit-line-236T-970023551-3846812832
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Tyrrelstown



Direction
Ballentree Avenue — Scoil Oilibheir

22 stops

Open route schedule

Ballentree Avenue

Bealing Walk

Cruise Park

Mount Garrett

Mount Eustace

Bellgree Avenue

Plaza Apartments

Tyrrelstown

Alexion

Corporate Park

Cold Stores

Texaco Garage

Corporate Park 2

Ballycoolin Bus Pk

IDA Ireland

Indoor Arena

Aquatic Centre

Waterville Road

Waterville Row

Westend Office Park

Blanchardstown Sc

Scoil Oilibheir

Route schedule
Ballentree Avenue — Scoil Oilibheir

Monday 08:00

Tuesday 08:00

Wednesday 08:00

Thursday 08:00

Friday 08:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ballentree Avenue

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/ireland/public_transit-line-236T-970023551-3846812832


236T Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dublin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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